Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05310692

Admorspace Limited

1/ We

Sarah Louise Burge
Lowgate House
Lowgate

Hull

Yorkshire

HU1 1EL

William Duncan
Lowgate House
Lowgate

Hull

Yorkshire

HU1 1EL

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 21 May 2012

Signed ?Mate 21 May 2012

— /
T R

EOS“I:gateenlgguszcovery For Official Use

Lowgate Insolvency Section Post Room

Hull

Yorkshire

HU1 1EL

Ref 5521387L/SLB/WD/SSU ,!

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow *A18IJEKN*

A39 23/05/2012 #105

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affars of
Admorspace Limited

on the 21 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name '-Smu'b.\\w JoHn Zﬁoeg- ALl GacklavTH
Signed &M{; UL@LU/ fi%

V4
Dated Al.05 2012 ‘ ’ZI!O(! it . 2. ! c,-e,‘Z. 2




Admorspace Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 423,077 14 204,627 14
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited {281,830 39)
Deficiency c/d (77,203 25)
Barclays Bank Plc {170,598 39)
Deficiency c/d {170,598 39)
Plant and Machinery 40,500 00 Uncertain
Amada United Kingdom Limited Uncertain

NiL NIL
Assets subject to floating charge:
Leasehold Property Improvements 143,474 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 20,518 00 1,500 00
Stock 4,000 00 4,000 00
Shares & Investments 36,000 00 NIL
Uncharged assets:
Office Furniture & Equipment 7,582 00 3,200 00
Motor Vehicles 4,250 00 2,500 00
Other Debtors 1,842,708 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,200 00

Signature &M\ Date 21.0S .2Q%»
=




Admorspace Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,200 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay 24 516 94
24,516 94
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (13,316 94)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(13,316 94)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (13,316 94)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 247,801 64
247,801 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {261,118 58)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shartfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 13,316 94
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,239,720 21
Employees Redundancy & Notice Pay 114,019 76
Directors' Loan Accounts 425,678 98
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 296,347 21
HM Revenue & Customss - VAT 144,222 55
Shareholders' Loan Accounts 91,484 00
Carbon Trust Loan 41,906 00
2,366,595 65
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (2,366,595 65)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 247,801 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,614,397 29)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders 350,000 00
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000 00
Ordinary A Shareholders 1,000 00
451,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,065,397 29)

Signature A\\% Date 4l .OS .2012




L 91 2102 Aei L1 L10Z J9A OS5 Sd! £ jo | abed

’ aimeubig

00 906'L¥ a78 §1S7 'spaa ‘ed adioy) ‘Aepn Anjuad 00Z€ ‘2wsyos ueo Aouaidyg ABisu3 Jsnag uogue) 8000
re €LIM

08 968°L1 ‘2HYSHIOA 15ap0 dioyISusaey 'PEOY PIaUSISPRNH ‘Yed ssauisng ajepiaaes ‘g¢ iun pajwi ajuad ejIgny 9009
1€ 6PE X0 ZNH ‘INH ‘@1e1s3 |eiysnpu) spiai4 uonng ‘peoy uabeyuadod payjwi sajgesodsi Jaded pue Buea|) #0090
0l L¥6'S THE BNH 'SUET SSIECIYINOS 'DA0IS) SUYOP IS HYled ssauisng SUYoris | iun paywr ssaxdx3 r 9 2009
L9 09F 3ve 8NH 'lINH 1994 pug|aAs|D J8ans uewdey) paywin sjueyasaiy buyyooy uoung 4082
08 8¥6'H 241 159 'mobse|s 'Aenp oyioed Qg ‘snIpajy pajwi] suoin|os dig 3082
9 995 Qaz €NH ‘iNH 1934 ysibu3 j9ans payly 91 paywi (InH) sse.eg Qogao
00 0892 D3/ 9LAL ‘X3s3IppI ‘sowey | uo Anqung 'asoj) spuepjoo.g ‘asnoH ucibulysesy Wvs3g 0080
00 620'2 asi 9iNg ‘adioyjunds ‘peoy asNOYPOOM 81 aliH aueId pMrg g0a0
1€ 298 XVZ ZLNQ ‘edioyiunag ‘sjersg [eusnpu| yied Yinos ‘pEOY UHOMUSM 174 paiiw Auedwos Jepnys Jajjoy slepxlig Y082
tt 646G A9 £NH ‘INH ‘PeOY Agejuy Joaug aueld 861 P17 slonpold umuas|g 6090
474 owm.o_. Al9SSL _r_m_.._o._n_mm_b_u_s_ _Umom w___aom uyor _mm:oI eluuejg Jopela eiuuejug 8080
€0 LLP'LL ME0 0.8 ‘yomwolg 1sapn 19aas abpug 1esis) ed [BuU)sSnpu| a1owysy 9§ SHun paywi §|98)g moquag 6080
¥t 668'9 ZI'2 22S7 'spaa 'peoy PisUSEM HO '8lejsT |eusnpu| Indg aWosIapio L un P17 uone(nsu| apesbiag 089
2¢ 89¥ 198 8NH ‘anysxioA jseg ‘inH ‘pecy Alsjpuols Py SOILBIDY Sa)00.g £08a0
08 #¥9'L2 JHE ¥LNH ‘21ysHIoA 1587 'Aquuad YUON ‘UojiBy ‘sue uosqis Jaquui wesfeg zodo
Gz 6El 8488 8NH ‘AJIUSHIOA ISET |INH ‘19818 uoleg P11 (IInH) sayddng (eusnpu| ddvd 109D
6E 86G'0L1 NEZ LNH 'INH 159AA 19918 uojBul(ieps ‘sent JequinH 7 2|d yueq sfejoieg 004D
88 1Gt°1 4NZ ENH “IYSHIOA }5BT '|INH 'pJeAdInOg vZ1 pauwWIT 09 B AQOISIAN INUNY o0vD
B6G /LT r'Sz LNH ‘INH 19248 Asparepy ‘Lz xog Od pajwI 0dy 40vD
9/ G0¢ 131 LNH 'INH ‘alebmon ‘asnoy sjefimon uoual WSY 0/D PIYIIN SBOIAIDS Jaqui] M B Y 20V
9l 62 D1 6NH HiNH ‘19248 Aqqy ¥S-25 pajIWI UOS g swooy g v aovo
00 ¥6¥'L Y16 ZEOA ‘152104 Ay L UQ UoPo0)S ‘auet ysngjszeH ‘wied abuero p11 @bejney sapouy v 20V0
A4 A9 ZLOA 'UOHBIN “iBd SS3UISNE PEOY HIOA ‘S1UaD JBIBM BYL pajwin julodenby VOvD
09G61'C N4z 9HY ‘Asung ‘AspoH ‘00z xog Od paliw uone|nsu| ofjody 60VD
OF 6¥6'C NV8 8NH ‘INH 19248 [[BMUIOD "IBd [BAUSD ‘LIUN paywi] sbuneoy Japmod 08)zy 80vD
00 025'L) SX} 0LAQ ‘SIYSISISIDION 1RjSUILLIBPPIY ‘peoY AB|IBA S|IdUUadS pajWI YN epewy LOVD
6 SPE'LT rY¥ ZS ‘PI2YBUS ‘sue |leywelg paliWI] 09 g 29T PlOWY 90vD
00 080'¢ gg8 0.9 'SPUBIPIN 1SSM ‘YdImWOIg ISBAA ‘PEOY UOIlY payWI SU0Y0aS UoIglY SOVo
00 OtS TIr 91LNH ‘weybunio)d ‘peoy UCIeIS 'pIeA Uclels sIsgnysS v £0VD
Ly 945'CL rI8 SZOA 'NysyIOA 1SET ‘UoUNgsapuelg 'aue ssopjed pajwI JaquiL syuig ue|ly Z0vD
3 SSaIppyY JWEN >av__

si0}ipasg Auedwon
paywiT] aoedsiowpy




Ly 91 Z10Z ABW £)

HL0Z 189A 708 Sdl

Loz abed

aimeubig
zoooz'e Qav €NH ‘24YSHIOA 1SET ‘|INH 1834}S U0)N0S “ed YoaL-1H PIReH ‘L un P8I SWIJSAS ssauISNg SISAURD) 0092
or 08l'sz HN8 SLNG 'asysujoour] YuoN ‘adioyiunag ‘1sep peoy Ala ‘abuelsy Aqsoid pajiWi |ejuaLIUOIIAUL ]S04 €049
o 619'€ ax0 8NH 'aIYsHIOA ise] ‘InH ‘@)ejs3 (eysnpu| sp|ai4 UORNS ‘PEOY WEPINoY paywryaig N 4 €040
00 899'€E SvZ LNH liNH 198113 Jusweied | ‘SJUEUNODYY PIILSY passpeyd uose3 g abpnr femed 1042
v8 LEQ'L 4HP SNH ‘SIIYSHIOA JseT ‘[INH ‘BanuaAy [BUONEN ‘@nuaAy Yojuog ‘€ Jun pajwiI sjieg patd Q040
78 968'Z 9718 FAD ‘AJUBACD Yied SSaUISNgG POOMISIAA ‘ABAA POOMISOMN 9ld N uo3 3030
00 ¥92 Vde LNL Yus) ‘s|iep aBpugun] ‘peoy sayng i pspwi 1s8j46isug aoad
006 XdZ 9NH ‘lINH ‘peoy noassay ‘g un Jaus) J9’I3 2030
091182 S €NH ‘N 19918 uoied | 1un P11 spullg aliysyIoA 1se3q Y030
yve
8Z LL¥'L ENH 'SIYSHIOA IS8T '|INH '19a1S pioipag “ed [Biosswwon uoibuwuipy ‘asnoH ssaidx3 P11 saddng Buipjaps 8 ¥snpuj ssaudxg 803D
8¢ Z82'El 500 LNH ‘BIYSHIOA 1SET ‘|INH ‘PEOY Spea ‘Aepn BASUSD ‘UNOY BABUSD p11 Buneuiwen (@ox3 2032
LZ 66L'L XHO ZNH ‘@4sHIoA 1SET ‘INH ‘1924S PUBHOWISIAA paywi] sanddng Buipisas g Buusouibug 903D
L€ 9.£'8E NS #Sq ‘[oisig ‘uojbuisug ‘peoy yieg ‘alels3 Buipes ] AspieAip ‘2 wun 3oug oing 5030
88 ZLP'9 Y1/ 8NH ‘SIYSHIOA ISET ‘|INH 'Yinog sueT] wosueq pajwn wniuwnpy uoibueayya £032
LG 6G 8d9 6281 'spea 'JaWF-ui-wngiays Nied asudiajul wngisys 'eso|) auedlny P YN0 1030
ORI DS SNH ‘IINH ‘Peoy Ubno|o ‘spisyueg “red) 'H wun pajwin [edl308]3 Uospunwpl 0030
osvit't 49z SLNS ‘Siip ‘weyuaddiys ‘peoy yieg ‘ssnoH abpuquony pajwi] weajsAg Buluoyipuos Jiy sbeq 5040
vd9 #NH
S8 0G2'L ‘BUYSHIOA 1SET ‘|INH ‘@1EIST [ELISNpU| Sajeosllie(] ‘PEOY BIYS)IA WIBd Spel L Joyouy paywi dossar aaeq S0a0
80 059'L MXO0 LNH ‘aliyssyo 1se3 ‘|InH ‘sle)s3 (eulsnpu| spai4 UOINS ‘PROY WIOYXHI0IS LG paywir ssnil oo gmd ¥0ao
9l 8¢¢ 338 ZLNH 'SUYSHIOA ISET |INH 'PUSYBS ‘@UET SSNCH JSMOL pajiwi abeineq 4 2 g €000
08 992 300 ZNH ‘liNH '93|W[0UIA BOE WHIYd3d 8 3HIH O 319N0J 20420
4A0 4{NH
86 ipL'L ‘2UIYSHIOA 15BT ‘|INH 'S1E1ST [BUISNPU| SPIBI4 UORNG ‘PEoY ouljey '9SnoH 32InosielS papwi] dnoso a0 €4 00a9
06 GEE SHE FLNH ‘UOYI ‘sUET UCSQID ‘PEOY HIRPSY 0L IUN papwi saiddng oo uoiybned 4000
00 95¥ 451 LENQ ‘@iysujoour 1seq YUoN ‘AQswin) 189S [9pudy apIsiaquiny Yinos sucijiued sbuje) 3009
60 ¥88 MIL ZLOM ‘Piofepn ‘peoYy uopuaie|) 8¢ ‘Buipiing 9pAH pJemp3 ABiau3g euoiod Qo290
00 08. N4Z 129Y ‘aiysdwey ‘syoisbuiseq ‘L L ¥9 x09 Od aun uononnsuoD 2000
09 210°¢t XQ6 8QH ‘PlaysIoppnH ‘adioyjuew|axg ‘pecy [e1ouswwoe) 5/ $3JAIBG |EDUBYIDN PRIEPIIOSUQD g000
oL LgL Qaxo ZNH ‘iiNH ‘2eIs3 [euisnpu) sp|ai4 UCHNS ‘PeOY Weplsioy pajwi xejeled VOO0
00 052 wigs aaioidwa ay - wie|d Juabunuon 6000
3 ssaIppyY sweN Aoy

s10}ipai) Auedwon
pajiwi] asedsiowpy




17 9L 2L0Z AB Z1 1102 19708 8dl Lo ¢efeq

//@\ aneubig
b v90'C X0 ZNH 'lINH 'SieIsT jeuisnpu| spiai4 uoung ‘peoy uabeyusdo) g/¢ pajwin sbuissald WX 80MO
09 viv JHE 9ZHN “MIoUON ‘Weybuuays 'peoy aunogAap paywi] Auedwon Buuasuibug pueisbury L0MD
L8 G99 49 OLNH '24ysiIoA 1583 ‘AQIa||IN 'BnuaAy aepulad 'pieAlnod syl pi7 soydesbosday uoysbury 90MD
of 08¥'se Zdv £pS ‘sdysiglaq ‘syur ybnologiieg ‘aug Japuery ‘unos) JeideN qzz pauwi] acedg qooky SOMD
80 €22'L 34 LNH ‘2aysyioA Jses ‘iny ‘sue Led /g 1), LOXD
01 689l A6 TLNH ‘BAYSHIOA 1sBT ‘|INH oIMsIng lIH YHOMPEAA paywig Buuasuibul yosouiry 00M2
20 99¢ AX0 ZNH 'lINH '®e1s3 [Buisnpu| spiaid UoUNg 'peoy Weplajoy pajwi ucsmar €0ro
08 6€1 XLS 9L NH ‘a1ysHIOA Jse3 ‘AQpiNS ‘18ans ue paiwi Aauiyoepy BunJomMpooAA PP 2oro
09 88¢C NAQ ZNH ‘@IYSHIOA 1SET ‘[INH "2)RIST [BLISNPU| SPIBI4 UOKNS ‘Peoy OISO Jojsel |aseddy suosuyor LOro
Sl 62 HHPF CFOA NI0A 'PlegmaN YUoN ‘aue abeieoip ‘asnoy Aumeds | paliWI sjacied ssaudxg yuail| 801D
98 /2 ADE SLOA ‘anysxyioA 1se3 'uojBuipug ‘sieis3 [ewysnpu| AQewe) ‘pecy 191SESUET SWIISAS D) | 801D
Gl GEE 9dS LYA 'aliysay) ‘weysuujly ‘peoy S3)sayoueiy 193JIg 10BjU0D D] 201D
00 Q0% 91Z FAS ‘aaiysdosyg ‘Angsmaiys 'ssapN i ‘Wied swoH pajiwi SusSYO ajeAoul| a0lD
9z 961°C V36 ZLNH ‘21UYsHI0A 1se] Namsing 19ang ulep ‘asnoH eibajul PaUWIN XNj3u| S01D
L2 LPE'O6Z ISP ZING ‘x288ng 1530 ‘Buiyuopy, ‘peoy uoibulleg ‘asncH abpug ucybuiung JAVd - SWOISNT) g anuaAay WH o012
000 DNZ LAMN 'UOpuoT ‘pEOY UOISNT 987 JaMOo] Uo}sng 'Jooj4 pig 'sonsnels g Aouaajosu| SWOISNY P anuaAay WH AoHD
g5 22yl 4v¥ 271 ‘loodiaai] yooQq suzsnp) ‘suonesado Asuaajosu) 1VA - Swoisng g anusasy WH I0HD
00 Zee ZYZ LNH ‘IINH 19948 I8 §9-¢ [INH JO WAH gd0HD
LLGZB'E Nrg ZNH ‘INH ‘19818 ubupa 9L SoueInsu| s¥UIH YOHD
¥02ie 438 ZNH 4INH 19848 wlojay 6/L pajwi] saiddng aAleloda(Q apisiaguiny 60HD
00 08 4ANS P4 'BIUSHIOA 1SOAA "PBUNEM 'AinqIoH ‘Slels3 IIH AuenDd g2 3un |eo309|3 OaH 80HO
89 658'LYL dNi €NH 'liNH ‘peoy Jauipybiai4 og 'pi1 8oedsiowpy oo ApJe preuoq uyor L0HO
zocel’tL ad6 ELNH 'PUYSHIOA }58] '9|sS9H ‘Aepp UOXES pny |InH GOHD
2 GSZ'6L avez LNH '24ysyioA 1se3 ‘|InH 'pec jleypiing ‘gL xog Od ‘Buipiing Ainseal ounoeD Ao (InH ¥O0HO

O¥0 LNH

gg soL'e ‘BIIYSHIOA 1583 '(INH ‘91BIST [B1ISNpU} Spial4 uopng ‘peoy uabeyuados) ‘29 B 19 siun pajiwi AIBUIOf USPMOH £O0HD
8. £60'L ¥NI #N7 ‘Ujoouq ‘'ucisuerg ‘peoy ujodur] g9 Buii owesan 1eag o 9099
99 658°L¥l dny £NH "IN 'peoy Jauybiai4 g ‘pi7 soedsiowpy o0 Ujleiges Jed S000
696/6'9 Zasc LNH ‘YINH ‘suaples) suaanp 'sJojidiog SIOJIDIOS SHBYISSOD) 1201928
00 956°2 150 vLNQG ‘81009 ‘[eag ‘peoy Jouen pajiwi Jodsuel) suopIoS €002
ov €€ dd¥ 9LNH ‘@aysxyIoA 17 'weybuipod ‘peoy puepng £ Asuior Jaisod yiaien 2090
6% FEZ'9l BJIYSHIOA 158N ‘RSSO 'PROY Angsma(] ‘anua) ssausng WD MOUGIBURD) 109D
3 SS3IppY JWEN Koy

s10}1pai) Auedwon
pejiwi] asedsiowpy




L 91 Z10Z AR L) 1102 J8A 108 Sdl 116 v abed

//AW\ ainjeubig
€6 01 NrZ 8NH ‘liNH ‘19818 a9Aids paywIy SIUNY B UosIead 60dD
L2081 vy €NH ‘lINH 12941S PUESSEAA papw suos 3 ABId.O M T 80dD
96 8¢<l ME0 ZNH 'INH ‘aue ued 3sepn “yed uojbuleyd PIT IINH Bujeod 1epmod Xiusoyd 90d2
00 002'} VL 9LON ‘weybuyoN JeuINN 'enuaAy J81seonol g papwi ubisaq HSd S0dD
00 wko_m 4dHY SNH ,mk__r_mx._o> 1se3 _==I _m::m>< Houog .mymymw |BelISNPU] NUSAY |BUCEN Py suoneduqge g m::mmc_mcm_ wnunie|d £0dD
6t G.€ 9V6 9N'1 's16ay uoybnoy ‘20z xog Od 'seoIneg Jawoisng Zo Z0 0002
00 vLL SX9 FNH ‘INH ‘PEOY Nied Age|uy ‘peoy pJeydIO 1 payw uewebeue Ajajeg UISYUON POND
Z8 ¥ES 0L MVYO ZNH ‘@AIYSHIOA ISET ‘|INH ‘BUET] LIED ISBM pajii| yauing ¥ N EOND
06 £2£'6¥71 avo ZLNH '83IUSHIOA ISBT ‘|INH JeeN ‘weybuuno ‘peoy uojbulled [Bo2RI3 d § N ZOND
20 /55'/S V0 ZLNH "3IYsSHIOA 1SET ‘|INH JesN ‘weybuuno ‘peoy ucibuiied payWI |0AU0D 8lBWID 4 B N LOND
00 06¢ HMS ZLAS 'smsiaeD ‘g6 x08 Od  uonenossy Buipiing ajqenod pue seinpopy 8yl WOWD
0Z 0£9'tL 404 8NH ‘IINH '1uesea|d junopy ‘18ang Asupnad 91-z1 uone|nsu| J3SUIy TOND
90 ZLG'L DHO0 PINS ‘aysyim ‘weyuaddiy? “JauloD uop|ays Ied ssauisng uep|ays € Jun pajIWwIn YN (oA MOWD
FASEN®) Hd9 ¥NH .__:I _muﬂ.mw |elsnpu| mmzmoub_mn_ ,Umom SNIYSYIAA ,:. nn 9dIAag mc_bc:mv J3)nd g |00 UIYIB rOWD
00 0g axo ZNH ‘liNH ‘Pecy wepiayoy ‘peoy Binquey pajiwi saoineg Buneoy elew 10WD
v8 18 Uro €NH ‘IINH '9NUBAY %20Q 1S9 oF SSE[9 UIJ0DINW HOWD
00 2€9'f S¥6 LLNH ‘Aspaasg 'peoy abpug (INH ‘wued IuxolS SN P17 Hodsues | aaeifisny D0WD
00 062'€2 dNy €NH 'IINH ‘peoy Jaumybialy g Pa}ILLIT JuBld JeINPOW 40WD
00 #8652 YHL GENH ‘JIysyioA 1seq 'ybnoig ‘peoy sred 61 pajwi paaueipap J0ND
00 080'L avl ZLAQ ‘@iysialsaniop ‘Aeipmag 'YUON apIS JaAry ‘esncH abpug P3JILLIM YNSUOD Yosiy aowo
¢l LGZ Yre enH .w.__:wvto> 1se3 ___:I _Umom >n_mE< _mumﬂmm |euisnpu| commcmn_ .N N $IVIAIRS SAOWCINY LYIa 1 -I12N D0WD
62 G.5'G 3Q8 8NH '8JIYSHIOA 1SET {INH 'peOYy Alisjeucls paywi (InH) saiddng Buiping IWHIN 60D
00 006 17 518V ‘usspiaqy ‘peoy susanp 0l pajIWIT S3)EI00SSY WedNs|IN LOND
G8889'L XS LNH 'BAUSHIOA ISET |INH ‘SUMBAA ‘BUBT BW(oYsed || pajiwi Assuior )sieads H 3 W 9OND
GE mv_..w Sd0 657 _mumm._ _vtmn_ sgauisng wJie4 sauloy] .>m>> uie4 sswioyl CpeJIIIN OND
00 261 XS PINS 'USPIOW ‘PEOY UOpUCT ‘BJjuad DIMD UOLSI ‘UOUI O yBnoiog uopuon anuan AN UOUBN LOWD
€2 16922 SEZ SNH '@IYSHIOA 1SET IINH ‘}8ahs ysiBul P17 Buipjoyxo0lg j@eig ybnueg |seyoiy 00W9D
EZ 8L0'L LX¥ ENH ‘lINH 18848 (codiaarn ‘g9 YU ‘g iun paywi seiddng Al S010
00 006'¢8 dN¥ £NH 1INH ‘peoy 1auipybiald OF ‘P 99EdSIOWPY 00 Jun WelpA uowis 01D
20 798'S Auewla ‘neysy ‘gz ASUSZ 'HQWD) Zunig Yauuiay xnjiwen 201D
95 859'90¢€ MG SNH ‘INH ‘Peoy AQJS]IAR 922 pajiw Buneay pue Buiquinid pooH 837 1070
6 0£8'182 SNI 1LS7 ‘spaa ‘peoy yed j|pro | paji 8ouBUI4 [E1018WLW0D S 1 SPAOIT 001D
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

siojipain Auedwo)
pajywi] asedsiowpy




Ly 91 Z1L0Z Aen 21

L10Z J3A 08 Sdi

1 jo ¢ abey

aineubig
¥L 619 HHE FLNH 'SIYSHIOA 158 ‘AGILSH YUON UO)IS ‘Bue UosqiS) yled a)sep o)y p11 sejebalbby g BuipAoay a)semsuel) 2019
9¢ 606 YHY #1717 'WeYX3IAA ‘Ucdeny ‘sieis3 [elisnpu| JlBUXNeA p-| siun P3N HN S aos?d
¥9 251 N7} 6NH 'lINH ‘Pecy LopsH gL pajwi sayse|d Jodog 0S80
00 02¢'} NN} 6NH IINH 200 BUORIA ‘3auq ybisjey ¢ pajwr Buuool4 Srs 80830
Tl 0.8'¢ X0 LNH ‘24ysyIoA 1sE] |inH ‘8iejsT |eulsnpuj spjeid uopns ‘peoy uabeyuado) ¢ pajiwi] saddng [euisnpu| ise4 Aeis VOS2
92 69 AVP €NH ‘BIyYsIoA 1se] ‘(I ‘sjejs3 Aiojoed pieas|nog ‘Zz yun paywn (InH) saoiaes auyndg 6050
¥ 551 DOro LY ‘OpISASSIap 'SMOJ|IAA 9] UDIMAN ‘9ShoH @seyD aliH Apoads 80SD
| g88 NY. 8NH 'INH ‘19248 Buuuar ‘'z wun peywn sbueo) Jepmod auns L0820
¥E |78'Y vdo bNH '2AysHI0A 1583 ‘|INH ‘PEOY 2UIYS)IAA ‘IBIST [BLISNpU| s8jeodllieg pajwi] Bupuey [EaVEYIBN NID|IRS S0SD
00 009'¢ AQZ PNH 'B1UsHIOA 1SET |IN ‘1SBT yied Alold 'Aepn joog AiusH ‘unod sleg 2 iun P17 (8aysyIOA) SBdAIBS AJUNDSS plBIlysS $0SO
Na0 L2577
009102 ‘QNYSHIOA 1SBAN 'Spaa ‘Asliol '1SET PEOY Yied ASIMOH ‘sje)s] (euisnpul Yied AS|moH s|eja | a2Ines €089
S 865" L r30 ¥NQ ‘18jseseuoq ied ssauisng adioyixsH ‘6 yun dnol9 5as 2082
Z8 [09'G ¥/ ZTNQG ‘plosey ‘Aepn spuey ‘asua) asudisjul piopsy 8 990 dNoyo as L0SO
95 69L'S SO8 ZNH ‘aNysyIoA ise3 'InH ‘1924ig Buluued paywi 30og Y4 0082
00 00¢ THL 923 ‘PiSRUS MoIMPO] ‘BueT UOJeATY 89 pajiwin abeney WY 3040
GS ¥96'2Z) rro 919 ‘weybuiwg ‘peoy Asibey €8 ‘aienbg 1eqod 'vZysL Xog Od 2910 Siuawied Aouepunpay aoyd
0g¢eg MAQ ZNH ‘INH 'eje)s3 |elasNpY] Spial4 UOHNS ‘PEOY MuUIsS|eH 0|d Jophy 204D
0z 19 HL8 ZNH ‘IIPH 19218 Yed 12ang Asybned | wun pajiwi suoydpey 2040
£ 6rl JHO 6871 'spee7 ‘UalIS $S0ID 'HNOD JaUIOT ‘L Jufn pajwi {wayuoN) shojly ujsny pleyary YOO
L9 90F Hrz 8NH ‘lINH ‘J9841S 99AAdS G ‘9SNOH WEUYIAA pajilg wnajollad Xiy 60dD
000 drZ 8NH 'IINH 198418 93AAdS G '9SNOH WEUNAA pajwsuog R X1d 4 r 804D
HHE |4LS
0 665'L ‘alYSHIOA YINOS ‘As|suleg 'uajien) 'ABAA SPOOMBIPPIN “Ed SSSUISNg aPIOWBYM ‘L BUN xalusay 20MD
04 £¥S'1L 441 LLIN U91sayouely Hied pioyel] ‘peoy Suoh pajiwiT sjonpold (891S WBYmoy 904D
L4 6E USSP GZOA ‘2IUSHIOA 1SBT ‘Weyy ‘spis|iiy ‘8benod (W ofew seboy £0dO
19/arA
00 Sl IS ‘Uodyo01S ‘leywelg Aempeaiy ‘asnoH Jopn L z iun ‘paiwi Buiphioey uoixy Of0 Jooooay Z0H9
g5 ope HE 8NH ‘2IUSHIOA ISET '|INH ‘pEOY UiBaquiey) ‘anual) ssauisng uiegaqueyd sriun paywi] Buneon 1apmaed 10g pey LOHD
G0 ¥E8'L gy¥ €nH ‘IINH ‘19218 Agbny ‘@snoH Joiwaig papwn sjoe] Bung Jaiwaid 30dD
0t GR8 192 €NH “InH 1ea4g ysibuz pajiwIn sUQg g PJIH Jaled d30d20
6l 95t'L NHE SZOA ‘SIYSHIOA ISET ‘PRI ‘UOKNGSApURIg ‘SURT JB3IE]S '8SNo UoIssaldwo?) pajiwiy Buuzeuibug onewnsud vodD
3 sS2IppPY aweN Aoy

si0)paJsn Auedwo)
pajiwi] asedsiowpy




¥ 91 2102 e L1 LLOZ 18A DS S .40 g abeq

//@ aimeubig
€0 9%6 X1G 9LNH 'weybunod ‘Agpis 1904 uBW €8 aaydoW W £ON3
80 €6l H3E ZNH IInH ‘poomsbBury ‘25019 awioyAuuad g sejbnog-yoysahely g AVGE
P4 661 Nré ZLNH ‘Asjiarsg yied aAoio) g/ weybeuo H LOW3
6l 622 S SNH ‘lINH '8nuaAy ([Buxoug ‘peoy juad Yem Aquagsy g [leysiep s OOW3
8L 2oe'lL g1 €NH ‘IINH ‘159 Aueg Buuds Lze 1g)sesbue r Yy L0713
92 292 (INH '81e1S3 ed pJeydlO ‘9dIoyidwoH z6§ SUOAT L 00713
000 (INH ‘puejuems 'peoy dway 'ea ISom ApieH 4 00H3
000 HX8 ZINH ‘Aspanag ‘Aepn ujooui] ‘Aepp swiyL yjeiqes s 1093
gL vl Zas LLNH 1INH 'Aspaaag 'PEOY SHEM LLL wiesqes | 0003
coo0 aNZ SNH 'INY ‘BnusAy pueMaN Z0OE Jajsod W 0043
€8 ¢.6 82z SLNH ‘ybnoug ‘axdpsaqno Yiea suld L PrEeUCQ d S 20a3
L 65E arg snH ‘liNH 'peoy uiepaqueyd 'anusAY PIOPIIOY Z2 ssiaeq 4 Loa3
(3% 43 N16 9NH ‘iINH ‘1sB3 3Jed pJeyolo ‘unod Aqy 61 uosmeg v d 0043
£9 0.4 N98 ZLNH ‘uopaH ‘pecy Jo|eL €€ Blesp g 0003
TATAN ONZ €NH ‘INH ‘12a1s Jaueg ‘Unod Jeouads || sauled § (odg3
0gole MQAZ SNH 'INH '8NUBAY Yied UAMBAA LOZ aquoosig d 0083
8. 0¥t dVS SNH ‘IINH ‘159AA sueg ybuudg ‘peoy ajepiaped | uolysy g LOvd
000 NYt ZNH ‘lINH ‘swioysueig ‘850D ybnoloqoy ¢z SuRjiv d 00v3
99 6G8'LYL dNv €NH ‘linH ‘peoy Jauipybiai4 o ‘P ecedsiowpy 070 epobz zsnape uyor 00Z2
#S O¥E QAZ £09 'plojpeig ‘g6 xod Od JOIEAA BUIYSHIOA LOAD
0/ 0ZG'y AN¥ NS ‘2JYsHIan ‘vopuims “ied ssauisng eluuellg ‘peoy Aempey 'asnoH afsiyL paywi Budeys [euisnpu) yoe|g Bunc 00AD
¥3 6.6 390 ZNH ‘liNH ‘Pecy Ausjauolg yed ey Aisjsuols SwooIpag pue Susyolly Usipp e0MD
00000'4+2 dr'e #1NH ‘@1ysyioA 1583 ‘Aquis4 yHON ‘leH Aquss4 d17 S3undesg WeyBIqliAA ZOMD

NS

LZ SOL'Ss LLSAA ‘RlIYSpiogels Yoouues ‘peoy UOIdWEYISAIOA YIEd SSBUISNG SPISISIBAA WYE JUN pa)iLWi SJOJ0BAUOT) [BoUI0aT JYBUMIAA LOMD
00 ¥65'¢ S1l 1199 ‘Ae|uing ‘speled ueq Z§ pajnwin 843 sULOA 00MOD
00 08!l XdZ ONH 'INH ‘peoy weybumoy ‘anuad asudigiug eyl 0L hun amjeald Jsquin oond
000219 XS0 0ZNQ ‘auysujoour] yuoN ‘Bbug ‘weys|3 ‘saug @i ad | papw yN wul 2010
5298} 16€ ZOA "SHUSHIOA YHON MSIYL 'PEOY MHIOA ‘$HIOM|B8]S uolsjqueH papuwi] spoiwo] 90192
gs Lo Z1Z £208 '2NUsHIOA YUON ‘uoldiyg “ied ssauisng ajepally pajitui] SpIeoqiayes] S010
08 9¢l V6 £13N ‘BudL uodn sjseomeN “ed YHON 3JeMIOS SV L ¥0LD
00 00.2's VdS 81S7 ‘spaa ‘YHoisIoH ‘peoyY UOUEIS €L ‘9SNOH e | ajesuiel | €010
3 SSaIppPY auweN Loy

sioppadn) Auedwo)
pajiwi] asedsiowpy




Ly 91 2102 KB L1

L2 1BADS 8dl

2 Jo 2 abegd

alnjeubig

SP vl LR Bunjejol saiug L0z
000 dNy £nH ‘lINH 'peoy Jauipubiazd o epobz zsnape | uyor JW 0024
000 dNy €NH ‘InH ‘peoy Jeuipybiaid o ApJey pleuoq utor JW 00HY
000 dNy €NH ‘INH ‘peoy Jaupybiaid og yyesqes el JN 009Y
89 066°| X9 £NH ‘lINH ‘anuaay aduelly pyL I4SMONIMOPAA O LOM3
0. 801 IINH ‘@s0[D anwpay ZI uoyem 00M3
66 L1L AY6 ELNH 'INH 'a|ssaH ‘peoy Alayyjoog ZG sl p €013
60 G9 YOO NH ‘HiINH ‘alirisdAs Jeang anysdweH ‘snusay ayl g uosdwoyy r 20413
10 858 MXS ZNH ‘lINH ‘SUMBAA 'JUBDS3ID UBYPUIAA S sewoy| v 1013
000 gdv 6NH 'INH ‘9buessy uoyig ‘9s0[D piayuel g Asuwsaiy 0013
68 /81 Sa¥ LINH ‘IINH ‘uoyjig "yeo pelog £ uospiaydays v S #0S3
000 dd0 8NH ‘INH 'peoy sbu) 'aso|D JOUHON +Z uejoQ-yrws N £0S3
9z 9£9 IINH ‘pocmsBury ‘Aeps uopuelg Ly upws Hr 2os3
88 689 INH ‘swjoysueig '8solD HOISWLO 8 wws r 10S3
08 £20'L dd0 8NH 'INH ‘e1e1s3 peoy sbu| '8s0| JJOULON 2 Ypws 00s3
LS 89P0 IINH ‘pEOY asnoyyes ‘aauq Aeyiapy Z lessny ¥ 0043
LI 62 139 ZNH 'INH ‘peoy uonns ‘sjepaul] Z| punod @ o t0d3
GE 508 ML SLAH 'SIIYSHIOA 1sET ‘Uojybino||3 ‘Aeps swosuey b ¥o0dead 00d3
000 rSZ SNH ‘liNH 19848 paqueT ¢ JouuoD,0 d M 0003
3 $S3IppY SWEN Aoy

si0)ipain Auedwon
pojyiwi] asedsiowpy




L 91 2102 AeW £1

0102 137708 SdI

O | jo | obed

%ﬁ“\ aimeubig

000'LSY Buyj|ejo) sauug 9
000'62 0 000'sZ 0 dNy SNH 'IINH 'peoy Jauipubiaig og epobiz zsnape) uyordn  Q0ZH
000'L 000't 0 0 X009 €NH 'IINH ‘@nuaAy aouel|ly #| DISMOYIMOPAA [9IUBT JW  00OMH
000'05¢ 0 0 000°06¢ VHL SLNH ‘@aysiox 1se3 ‘InH ‘ybnoug ‘peoy ared 61 paywi] pasueipaly  Q0WH
000'62 Q 000'6Z 0 VHY SLAH 'SAUsSHIOA IS8T ‘Ubnoig ‘peoy aaed 6l un wenpay uowIS JW - 00H
000'G2 0 000'6Z 0 dny €NH ‘iNH ‘peoy Jauipybiaig og ApJeH pleuog uuor JW  0OHH
000'62 0 000'6Z 0 dNy £€NH ‘INH ‘peoy Jsuipybiaid o yye.ges uaqoy leD JN  009H
iejol Yo P10 jaud aweN Koy

slapjoyaleys
pajwi #oedsiowpy




